Place

a b~ WN -

O © 0N O

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

2004 Kansas Science Olympiad

Division B Overall Results

School

California Trail Junior High
Wilbur Middle School
Maize South Middle School
St. Thomas Aquinas
Charles Robinson M.S.

Oregon Trail Jr High

Pratt Liberty Middle
Phillipsburg Middle S

Golden Belt Home Educators
All Saints Catholic

Minneapolis Jr High
Frontier Trail Junior
Topeka Collegiate School
St. Joseph Catholic School
Clark Middle School

Wichita Collegiate School
Harmony Middle School
Chisholm Trail Junior
Ruppenthal Middle School
Tonganoxie Junior High

Eisenhower Middle School
Mulvane Middle School
Lyons Middle School

Holy Cross Catholic School
Central Junior High School

Canton-Galva Middle School
Wamego Middle School
Holcomb Middle School
Kepley Middle School

South Gray Junior High

Points

248
243
232
223
221

215
195
180
171
169

166
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165
152
150

144
130
119
113
103

101
100
94
7
69

68
60
57
45
32
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