2004 Kansas Science Olympiad Division B Overall Results

Place	School	Points	Size
1	California Trail Junior High	248	Large
2	Wilbur Middle School	243	Large
3	Maize South Middle School	232	Large
4	St. Thomas Aquinas	223	Small
5	Charles Robinson M.S.	221	Large
6	Oregon Trail Jr High	215	Large
7	Pratt Liberty Middle	195	Small
8	Phillipsburg Middle S	180	Small
9	Golden Belt Home Educators	171	Small
10	All Saints Catholic	169	Small
11	Minneapolis Jr High	166	Small
12	Frontier Trail Junior	165	Large
13	Topeka Collegiate School	165	Small
14	St. Joseph Catholic School	152	Small
15	Clark Middle School	150	Large
16	Wichita Collegiate School	144	Small
17	Harmony Middle School	130	Large
18	Chisholm Trail Junior	119	Small
19	Ruppenthal Middle School	113	Small
20	Tonganoxie Junior High	103	Large
21	Eisenhower Middle School	101	Large
22	Mulvane Middle School	100	Small
23	Lyons Middle School	94	Small
24	Holy Cross Catholic School	77	Large
25	Central Junior High School	69	Large
26	Canton-Galva Middle School	68	Small
27	Wamego Middle School	60	Small
28	Holcomb Middle School	57	Small
29	Kepley Middle School	45	Small
30	South Gray Junior High	32	Small